PN2632 Rev. C 1/21
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATHETER
SIZE
INSERTION
LENGTH* SETS SPORT
PACK
UPGRADE
KIT SIDEHOLES QTY
15.5F 19 CM MBPS019-CA MSPS019-CA MUPS019-CA NO 5/BOX
15.5F 23 CM MBPS023-CA MSPS023-CA MUPS023-CA NO 5/BOX
15.5F 28 CM MBPS028-CA MSPS028-CA MUPS028-CA NO 5/BOX
15.5F 33 CM MBPS033-CA MSPS033-CA MUPS033-CA NO 5/BOX
15.5F 37 CM MBNS037-CA MSNS037-CA — NO 5/BOX
15.5F 42 CM MBNS042-CA MSNS042-CA — NO 5/BOX
15.5F 19 CM MBPS019S-CA MSPS019S-CA MUPS019S-CA YES 5/BOX
15.5F 23 CM MBPS023S-CA MSPS023S-CA MUPS023S-CA YES 5/BOX
15.5F 28 CM MBPS028S-CA MSPS028S-CA MUPS028S-CA YES 5/BOX
15.5F 33 CM MBPS033S-CA MSPS033S-CA MUPS033S-CA YES 5/BOX
15.5F 37 CM MBNS037S-CA MSNS037S-CA — YES 5/BOX
15.5F 42 CM MBNS042S-CA MSNS042S-CA — YES 5/BOX
*Insertion length measured from tip to cuff.
SET CONTENTS: (1) Symetrex® Catheter  (1) Valved Introducer, 16F  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Guidewire  (1) Tunneling